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ISU :

AVel :

IVMAT :
ALait :

AVel :

IVMAT :

ISU :

ALait :

Jum :PN : TE :CN :

Naisseur :

Propriétaire :

157 kg

90

310 kg

66 70 7

STE ANGE
FR4243253040
GAEC CHAIZE

105
87

107 0.76

0.67

0.87

102 0.71

102 0.71

RJC

107
107
102

LANCELOT

0.61

0.33

0.38

Né le : 04/11/2020

MISTIQUE
FR4242503507FR4242260520
CHAIZE CHRISTOPHEBARTHOLIN HERVE

8599108 0.580.580.92

113107100 0.470.570.86

106

SCEA PICHARD
HUGUES

GAEC CADOUXEARL COLLINETBARTHOLIN HERVE GAEC NANOTTIGAEC MICAUD
RR4 SRVSRR2 ERR4 S RJCRVS

FRIPONNEFREJUSIDEEGINGER ILESTLACHIC

102
93

107
102
93

0.86

0.72

0.71

LOUVRIER REMI
FR5815019105
PRUNELLE

112
104
92

0.93

0.94

0.94

0.93

0.96

112
99

108
112
94

105104 0.510.87

SCEA PICHARD HUGUES
FR7122235456
LARTIST

114110 0.580.88

0.51

0.33

0.33

0.600.780.89 9710699 104
99

108

GAEC BEAUZON
FRERES

RJC
INEDIT

LOUVRIER REMI
FR5811615975
LULUBELLE

0.45

0.53

0.55

0.42

0.52

Veau Mâle Base de référence: CH.PF.24.1 Date d'édition : 12/09/2024

93
92

102
95
92

0.47

0.58

0.61

0.42

0.59

98

LOUVRIER REMI

87
85

102

Née le : 05/12/2018

0.47

0.31

0.32

RR3 E

106

99
94
95

A+
EQUINOXE

0.53

0.33

0.38

NON53 kg NON2

VOLTAIRE FR5813824412 12/12/2023 A+

RVS RR4 S RVS RR3 E

LOUVRIER REMI
LOUVRIER REMI


